Weber Ji¢inska 50

2019-05-25 Jiin

BB Bobici - odstrkovadla
start ~10:14:31 | 2016 and younger | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Muizi

2 1/Zeny

(3) 1/Zeny
4 2/Muii
5 3/Muzi
6 3/Zeny
7  4lZeny
8 4/MuZi
9 5/Zeny
10 6/Zeny
11 7/Zeny
12 5/Muii
(13) 5/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
721
307
705
339
755
703
348
713
336
181
364
334
182

name
SEBASTIAN DULEBA
ELLA PECHOVA
ELISKA ROZSYPALOVA
JAKUB VEBER
MIKULAS MIKSIK
TEREZKA DOLANOVA
SONA NOUZAKOVA
ADAM BILEK
STELLA SLADKOVA
NELLA JURISOVA
STELLINKA SEDLACKOVA
ANTONIN BLAHA
MIKULAS KAZDA

2025-05-17 13:14:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017

team
LUKA RACING
OSTRUZNO
CZECH TALLBOYS
KLUB DREVENICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
JICIN
NOVY BOR
CZECH TALLBOYS
KOLOPRAVNA SVIDNICE
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
JICIN
FABIO TEAM
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN
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